MAISONS DU MONDE SA

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

ISIN:  FR0013153541

Overview

2024/08/21 17:08:07

Price
3.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.16% (0.11)

FR0013153541
MDM

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

141 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.485 EUR
3.64 EUR
3.475 EUR
3.48 EUR
3.573379 EUR
15,336
45,453.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013153541&ID_NOTATION=161447079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013153541&ID_NOTATION=161447079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eb40a8b36e260d25fbb71e4e0c9b1daa93053c4eecf8774376636d30351af6c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8faf5a08bc75fee86&time=1724370578&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3761e2b0504d296abc56daa70a9054994d68105529db9b7d1ddd8786ae52bb6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2ade800fd9feb1a8&time=1724370578&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f18bc16cd8c7223170524710bdce50ee361fbc0148a29d1213ff0526a577a76&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e47078eae277a159&time=1724370578&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=611c8f59e54ac8db5f65f1bffa7236b2fe04abb2779aec25bbc984774f83f3bb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fda43be4288593f7c&time=1724370578&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26fa14910bd6c3ee5945964202a1565ec83092b434988e19f9da333c6a68cd9a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=feb1a4236f61b7a7b&time=1724370578&tool=RSC

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

Details

2024/08/21 17:08:07

Price
3.59 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.16% (0.11)

ISIN FR0013153541
Symbol MDM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 141 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.485 EUR
High 3.64 EUR
Low 3.475 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.48 EUR
VWAP 3.573379 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,336
Trading volume 45,453.00
Number of trades 72
Last size 710
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.75% -57.46% -81.63%
Perf (abs.) -0.94 -4.85 -15.95
Beta 1.57 1.39 0.90
Volatility 49.46 52.30 48.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/

3.59 EUR (34,229)
3.69 EUR (36,663)
4.40 EUR (44,188)
4.99 EUR (61,908)

5.73 EUR (2024/01/02)

3.26 EUR (2024/08/05)

9.05 EUR (2023/08/23)

3.26 EUR (2024/08/05)

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
22:01 3.645EUR 0.00 1
16:21 3.56 EUR 0.00 7
08:43 3.52 EUR 0.00 2
17:30 3.63 EUR 0.00 2
08:16 3.435 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161447079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307379232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174420756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162364547

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
06/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

15:30 4.33USD 0.01

17:08 3.59 EUR 0.05

08:12 3.465 EUR 0.00

08:43 3.44 EUR 0.00

72
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231070504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286145

MAISONS DU MONDE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAISONS

DU MONDE

Contact Details
MAISONS DU MONDE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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